
Time 8.30-9.20
9.20-
10.10

10.10-
11.00

11.00-
11.50

11.50-
12.30

12.30-
13.20

13.20-
14.10

14.10-
15.00

15.00-
15.50

15.50-
16.40

16.40-
17.30

SQ 01 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

SQ 02 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11

SQ 03 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

SQ 04 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13

SQ 05 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14

SQ 06 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15

SQ 07 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1

SQ 08 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2

SQ 09 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

SQ 10 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

SQ 11 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

SQ 12 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

SQ 13 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

SQ 14 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

SQ 15 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Time 8.30-9.20
9.20-
10.10

10.10-
11.00

11.00-
11.50

11.50-
12.30

12.30-
13.20

13.20-
14.10

14.10-
15.00

SQ 01 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15

SQ 02 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1

SQ 03 Stage 13 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2

SQ 04 Stage 14 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

SQ 05 Stage 15 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

SQ 06 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

SQ 07 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

SQ 08 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

SQ 09 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

SQ 10 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

SQ 11 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

SQ 12 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11

SQ 13 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

SQ 14 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13

SQ 15 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14

Phuket IPSC Chamionship 2013 Level III (For Shooter)
Day 1: March 23, 2013

Lu
nc

h 
Br

ea
k

Day 2: March 24, 2013

Lu
nc

h 
Br

ea
k 

an
d 

Re
su

lt 
Ve

rif
ic

at
io

n

Sh
oo

t -
 O

ff

Aw
ar

d 
Pr

es
en

ta
tio

n


	Shooting Schedule For Shooter
	Shooting Schedule For RO



