Phuket IPSC Chamionship 2013 Level III (For Shooter)

Day 1: March 23, 2013												
Time	8.30-9.20	9.20- 10.10	10.10- 11.00	11.00- 11.50	11.50- 12.30	12.30- 13.20	13.20- 14.10	14.10- 15.00	15.00- 15.50	15.50- 16.40	16.40- 17.30	
SQ 01	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Lunch Break	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	
SQ 02	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6		Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	
SQ 03	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7		Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	
SQ 04	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8		Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	
SQ 05	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9		Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	
SQ 06	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10		Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	
SQ 07	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11		Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	
SQ 08	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12		Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	
SQ 09	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13		Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	
SQ 10	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14		Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	
SQ 11	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15		Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	
SQ 12	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1		Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	
SQ 13	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2		Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	
SQ 14	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3		Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	
SQ 15	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4		Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	

Day 2: March 24, 2013											
Time	8.30-9.20	9.20- 10.10	10.10- 11.00	11.00- 11.50	11.50- 12.30	12.30- 13.20	13.20- 14.10	14.10- 15.00			
SQ 01	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15						
SQ 02	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	L					
SQ 03	Stage 13	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	ıtio					
SQ 04	Stage 14	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	fica					
SQ 05	Stage 15	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Result Verification		uo			
SQ 06	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	lt V	<u>.</u>	ati			
SQ 07	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	nsa	. Off	ent			
SQ 08	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7		ot -	res			
SQ 09	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	and	Shoot -	Award Presentation			
SQ 10	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9		S	var			
SQ 11	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Break		Av			
SQ 12	Stage 7	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	ch E					
SQ 13	Stage 8	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Lunch					
SQ 14	Stage 9	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13						
SQ 15	Stage 10	Stage 11	Stage 12	Stage 13	Stage 14						